



Friday, February 7, 2020 | Marriott Northwest, Brooklyn Park district279foundation.org/a-night-out



Your Opportunity to Support Students

District 279 Foundation's vision is to provide learning opportunities for students by funding programs, projects and other opportunities that are not presently available through the district's budget. The funds for these programs are generated by contributions from district employees, community members and corporate partners. Your investment provides access to educational experiences that inspire students and spark deeper learning.

A GAME Night Out

District 279 Foundation partners with the school district, parents, students, educators, city officials, civic organizations and the business community to support and make a difference in Osseo Area Schools. District 279 Foundation invites you to gain valuable exposure for your organization by sponsoring the A Night Out gala. The evening will feature entertainment, games, dinner, silent auction and program.



About District 279 Foundation

District 279 Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization that seeks to support and enhance the district's dedication to all students in Osseo Area Schools. Located in Hennepin County, ISD 279 - Osseo Area Schools is the fifth-largest school district in the state of Minnesota, serving all or parts of Brooklyn Center, Brooklyn Park, Corcoran, Dayton, Maple Grove, Osseo, Plymouth, and Rogers. District 279 Foundation believes there is a moral, social and economic imperative to support student success an equitable student achievement.



District 279 Foundation | 11200 93rd Avenue North | Maple Grove, MN 55369 PHONE: 763-391-7118 | EMAIL: foundation@district279.org | WEB: district279foundation.org



Sponsorship Opportunities

District 279 Foundation invites you to gain valuable exposure for your organization by sponsoring this inspiring event. As our partner, we are willing to work with you to customize this experience

Commitment Deadline: December 15

and provide recognition opportunities that would make the event valuable and memorable. Your partnership is critical in helping to provide learning opportunities for students in Osseo Area

Schools which builds a stronger foundation for our community's future.

Sponsorship Level	Amount	Benefits * Subject to print deadlines
Presenting	\$5,000	 Priority seating (1 table of 10 guests) with table signage (Logo) Premium logo promotion on printed event *invitation Opportunity to give the welcome greeting during the event program Opportunity to provide a banner at the event (provided by sponsor) Opportunity to have a promotional table during the silent auction Recognition on the Foundation website home page Logo on event website with link to business/organization Recognition (Logo) in program presentation at the event Recognition in event promotion and communications Verbal recognition at the event
Platinum	\$2,500	 Table for 10 guests with table signage (Logo) Recognition appearing on printed event *invitation Opportunity to provide a banner at the event (provided by sponsor) Opportunity to have a promotional table during the silent auction Logo on event website with link to business/organization Recognition (Logo) in program presentation at the event Recognition in event promotion and communications Verbal recognition at the event
Gold	\$1,500	 Table for 10 guests with table signage Recognition on event website Recognition in program presentation at the event Recognition in event promotion and communications Verbal recognition at the event
Silver	\$1,250	 Table for 10 guests at the event with table signage Recognition in program presentation at the event Verbal recognition at the event
Bronze	\$500	Registration for two (2) guests to attend the event Signage at phone charging or activity station





Friday, February 7, 2020 | Marriott Northwest district279foundation.org/a-night-out

Sponsorship Commitment Form

Deadline: December 15

Contact Information: Please provide info	rmation as it should appear in recognition lists.
Contact Name:	
How would you like to be acknowledg	ed?
Address, City, State, Zip:	
E-mail:	Phone:
Level of Sponsorship (please check one	
☐ Presenting \$5,000	
☐ Platinum \$2,500	
☐ Gold \$1,500	
☐ Silver \$1,250	
☐ Bronze \$500	
☐ Donation \$ (fully	tax deductible)
Payment:	
☐ Check is enclosed payable to	District 279 Foundation.
\square Invoice me. An invoice will be	e emailed to the contact listed above.
lue Charge my credit card: lue Vis	a 🛘 MasterCard 🗖 Am Ex 🖵 Discover
Name on card:	
Billing Address:	
Account number:	
Expiration date:	Security code:
Signature:	
For more information or to submit your sponsors	ship commitment, contact: (763) 391-7116 winelands@district279.org